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=] v ys Detail Scheduled Worksd Shit Clocks Time Code Summary
r O viaPy 05/01/2022 Men e OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
P O viaPl2 05/02/2023 Tue OFF +
» O viaBl/s 05/03/2023 Wed oFF +
» O vaPls 05/04/2023 Thu OFF +
P O viaPR2» 05/05/2022 Fri 03:00 OFF + WRK-NON PROD 2:00
P O viaPR2? 05/08/20232 Sat oFF +
» O viaB 2 05/07/2023 Sun OFF +
P O viaP2 05/08/2023 Mon OFF +
P O viaPly2 05/08/2023 Tue oFF +
» O vaB/2 05/10/2023 Wed oFF +
L] viaPR2 05/11/2023 Thu OFF -
» O viaPl? 05/12/2023 Fri OFF +
r O viaB/2 05/13/2023 Sat OFF +
» O viaPl2 05/14/2023 Sun oFF e
P O viaPl2 05/15/2023 Mon OFF +
L val s 05/16/2023 Tue oee +
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Code Detail ~ Retroactive Adjustments

REG | Tetal

WRE-NON FROD | 3:00 | 3:00

WRK-PRECEFTEE | 12:00 | 12:00

Total | 15:00 | 15:00
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Detail

051 7/2023 Wed

051182023 Thu

0518972023 Fn

05/20/2023 Sat

03/21/2023 Sun

0522/2023 Maon

O5/23/2023 Tue

OB24/2023 Wed

05252023 Thu

O5/26/2023 Fn

O5/27/2023 Sat

Q3282023 Sun

0528/20232 Maon

05/30/2023 Tue

09/31/2023 Wed

Scheduled

Shift

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF
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OFF

OFF
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